Your first step into
connected lighting
MasterConnect T8
Introducing MasterConnect LED lamps - smart retrofit LED lamps that give you an
easy and seamless way to upgrade to connected lighting. Simply set up with an
intuitive app, MasterConnect LED lamps can be programmed to maximize energy
savings, while providing wireless and automated light for your comfort and
convenience. What’s more, it is fully scalable and upgradable. If you want to enjoy

Energy Consumption kWh/1000 h - kWh
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Cap-Base
929002456604 14.5T8/48-835/MF20/MC IA 10/1 G13 ROT
929002456704 14.5T8/48-840/MF21/MC IA 10/1 G13 ROT
929002456804 14.5T8/48-850/MF21/MC IA 10/1 G13 ROT
929002051804 14T8/48-835/IF20/MC IA 10/1 G13
929002051904 14T8/48-840/IF21/MC IA 10/1 G13
929002052004 14T8/48-850/IF21/MC IA 10/1 G13
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
Code
Luminous
Flux
929002456604 14.5T8/48-835/MF20/MC
IA 10/1
3500 K 835 2,000 lm
929002456704 14.5T8/48-840/MF21/MC
IA 10/1
4000 K 840 2,100 lm
929002456804 14.5T8/48-850/MF21/MC
IA 10/1
5000 K 850 2,100 lm
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
Code
Luminous
Flux
929002051804 14T8/48-835/IF20/MC IA
10/1
3500 K 835 2,000 lm
929002051904 14T8/48-840/IF21/MC IA
10/1
4000 K 840 2,100 lm
929002052004 14T8/48-850/IF21/MC IA
10/1
5000 K 850 2,100 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Input
Frequency
Line
Frequency
Power
Consumption
Starting
Time
(Nom)
929002456604 14.5T8/48-835/
MF20/MC IA 10/1
50 to 60 Hz 50 to 60 Hz 14.5 W 1 s
929002456704 14.5T8/48-840/
MF21/MC IA 10/1
50 to 60 Hz 50 to 60 Hz 14.5 W 1 s
929002456804 14.5T8/48-850/
MF21/MC IA 10/1
50 to 60 Hz 50 to 60 Hz 14.5 W 1 s
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Input
Frequency
Line
Frequency
Power
Consumption
Starting
Time
(Nom)
929002051804 14T8/48-835/
IF20/MC IA 10/1
28K to
100K Hz
28K to
100K Hz
14 W 0.5 s
929002051904 14T8/48-840/
IF21/MC IA 10/1
28K to
100K Hz
28K to
100K Hz
14 W 0.5 s
929002052004 14T8/48-850/
IF21/MC IA 10/1
28K to
100K Hz
28K to
100K Hz
14 W 0.5 s
Temperature
MasterConnect T8
3Product family leaflet, 2024, January 16 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
929002456604 14.5T8/48-835/MF20/MC IA 10/1 45 °C
929002456704 14.5T8/48-840/MF21/MC IA 10/1 45 °C
929002456804 14.5T8/48-850/MF21/MC IA 10/1 45 °C
929002051804 14T8/48-835/IF20/MC IA 10/1 40 °C
929002051904 14T8/48-840/IF21/MC IA 10/1 40 °C
929002052004 14T8/48-850/IF21/MC IA 10/1 40 °C
MasterConnect T8
© 2024 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any